
Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 

Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: BSB50415 Diploma of Business Administration and BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Intake: New Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 392771 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21693 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 0.06 14/08/2017 17/11/2017 7/09/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21694 BSBADM503 Plan and manage conferences 0.05 4/09/2017 17/11/2017 7/09/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21695 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 0.05 10/07/2017 15/09/2017 28/07/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21696 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 0.06 10/07/2017 15/09/2017 28/07/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21697 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 0.05 4/09/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21698 BSBHRM506 Manage recruitment selection and induction processes 0.06 14/08/2017 17/11/2017 7/09/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21699 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 0.06 14/08/2017 17/11/2017 7/09/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21700 BSBRSK501 Manage risk 0.05 10/07/2017 8/09/2017 28/07/2017 $833.00 NA NA 

TQB21701 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional 

development 

0.06 10/07/2017 8/09/2017 28/07/2017 $833.00 NA NA 
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Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 

Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: BSB52215 Diploma of Legal Services 

Intake: New Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 392694 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21115 BSBCMM501 Develop and nurture relationships 0.05 25/09/2017 17/11/2017 06/11/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21116 BSBCOM501 Identify and interpret compliance requirements 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 28/07/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21117 BSBLED503 Maintain and enhance professional practice 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21118 BSBLEG413 Identify and apply the legal framework 0.05 10/07/2017 25/09/2017 28/07/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21119 BSBLEG510 Apply legal principles in family law matters 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21120 BSBLEG511 Apply legal principles in criminal law matters 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21121 BSBLEG512 Apply legal principles in property law matters 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21122 BSBLEG514 Assist with civil procedure 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 06/11/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21123 BSBLEG515 Apply legal principles in wills and probate matters 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 06/11/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

TQB21124 BSBRES502 Research legal information using secondary sources 0.05 10/07/2017 15/09/2017 28/07/2017 $593.00 NA NA 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 
 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: CHC50113 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 381100, 381099 & 381102 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21413 CHCECE016 Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 

children 

0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21414 CHCECE017 Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in 

early childhood 

0.05 10/07/2017 8/06/2018 20/09/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21415 CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21416 CHCECE019 Facilitate compliance in an education and care service 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21417 CHCECE020 Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 

behaviour 

0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21418 CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21419 CHCECE023 Analyse information to inform learning 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21420 CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to foster children's 

learning and development 

0.05 10/07/2017 8/06/2018 20/09/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21421 HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $315.00 $104.00 $59.00 

TQB21422 VPC150 Vocational placement 150 hours Yr 1 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 380524 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21266 CHCCCS003 Increase the safety of individuals at risk of suicide 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21267 CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21268 CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case 

management 

0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21269 CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21270 CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21271 CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21272 CHCPRT015 Respond to needs of youth justice clients 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/092017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21273 CHCYTH006 Work with young people to establish support networks 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21274 CHCYTH009 Support youth programs 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21275 CHCYTH010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs 

and circumstances 

0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/09/2017 $400.00 NA NA 

TQB21276 VPC120 Vocational Placement 120 hours Yr 1 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $0.00 NA NA 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 

Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services Work 

Intake: Continuing Intake July 2016 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 374346, 374344 and 374338 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21676 CHCCSL002 Apply specialist interpersonal and counselling interview skills 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $425.00 $239.00 $183.00 

TQB21677 CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case 

management 

0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $425.00 $239.00 $183.00 

TQB21678 CHCDFV006 Counsel clients affected by domestic and family violence 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $425.00 $239.00 $183.00 

TQB21679 CHCMHS001 Work with people with  mental health issues 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $425.00 $239.00 $183.00 

TQB21680 CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 0.09 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $425.00 $239.00 $183.00 

TQB21681 VPC180 Vocational placement 180 hours Yr1 0.09 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 

Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: FNS50215 Diploma of Accounting 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 381854, 381852 and 381850 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21682 FNSACC501 Provide financial and business performance information 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $718.00 $594.00 $558.00 

TQB21683 FNSACC502 Prepare tax documentation for individuals 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $718.00 $594.00 $558.00 

TQB21684 FNSACC503 Manage budgets and forecasts 0.09 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $720.00 $610.00 $565.00 

TQB21685 FNSACC504 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $718.00 $594.00 $558.00 

TQB21686 FNSACC506 Implement and maintain internal control procedures 0.09 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $718.00 $594.00 $558.00 

TQB21687 FNSACC507 Provide management accounting information 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 15/09/2017 $718.00 $594.00 $558.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: ICT50415 Diploma of Information Technology Networking 

Intake: New Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 393837, 393840 and 393826 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21918 ICTICT418 Contribute to copyright, ethics and privacy in an ICT 

environment 

0.071 28/8/2017 17/11/2017 20/9/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

TQB21919 ICTICT511 Match ICT needs with the strategic direction of the enterprise 0.071 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

TQB21920 ICTNWK505 Design, build and test a network server 0.071 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/9/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

TQB21921 ICTNWK507 Install, operate and troubleshoot medium enterprise routers 0.071 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

TQB21922 ICTNWK508 Install, operate and troubleshoot medium enterprise switches 0.071 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

TQB21923 ICTTEN514 Install, configure and test a server 0.071 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 20/9/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

TQB21924 ICTTEN611 Produce an ICT network architecture design 0.074 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $717.00 $658.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 

Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: ICT50415 Diploma of Information Technology Networking 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 380359, 380354 and 380362 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB21125 ICTNWK503 Install and maintain valid authentication processes 0.055 10/07/2017 15/09/2017 28/07/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21126 ICTNWK504 Design and implement an integrated server solution 0.06 25/09/2017 17/11/2017 16/10/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21127 ICTNWK506 Configure, verify and troubleshoot WAN links and IP services 

in a medium enterprise network 
0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 16/10/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21128 ICTNWK509 Design and implement a security perimeter for ICT networks 0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $589.00 $490.00 

TQB21129 ICTNWK511 Manage network security 0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 16/10/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21130 ICTNWK525 Configure an enterprise virtual computing environment 0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21131 ICTNWK527 Manage an enterprise virtual computing environment 0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21132 ICTNWK529 Install and manage complex ICT networks 0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 16/10/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

TQB21133 ICTSUS501 Implement server virtualisation for a sustainable ICT system 0.055 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $830.00 $549.00 $490.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: SIT50116 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management 

Intake: New Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 394145; 394144 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB22348 SITEEVT003 Coordinate on-site event registrations 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22349 SITTIND001 Source and use information on the tourism and travel 

industry 

0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $414.00 $272.00 $236.00 

TQB22350 SITTTSL002 Access and interpret product information 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22351 SITTTSL004 Provide advice on Australian destinations 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22352 SITTTSL005 Sell tourism products and services 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22353 SITTTSL006 Prepare quotations 0.02 7/08/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22354 SITTTSL010 Use a computerised reservations or operations system 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22355 SITXCCS002 Provide visitor information 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22356 SITXCCS007 Enhance customer service experiences 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22357 SITXFIN002 Interpret financial information 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/092017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22358 SITXHRM003 Lead and manage people 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22359 SITXMGT001 Monitor work operations 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

TQB22360 SITXWHS002 Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: SIT50116 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 381766; 381767 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B00220 BSBDIV501 Manage diversity in the workplace 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00221 SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00222 SITEEVT010 Manage on-site event operations 0.05 7/08/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00223 SITXCCS008 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00224 SITXCOM005 Manage conflict 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00225 SITXFIN003 Manage finances within a budget 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00226 SITXFIN004 Prepare and monitor budgets 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00227 SITXMGT002 Establish and conduct business relationships 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00228 SITXMGT003 Manage projects 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

B00229 SITXWHS003 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $413.00 $284.00 $245.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: SIT50116 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management and SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management 

Intake: New Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 395806, 395801 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB22935 SITEEVT001 Source and use information on the event industry 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22936 SITEEVT003 Coordinate on-site event registrations 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22937 SITTIND001 Source and use information on the tourism and travel 

industry 

0.07 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $530.00 $410.00 $374.00 

TQB22938 SITTTSL002 Access and interpret product information 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22939 SITTTSL004 Provide advice on Australian destinations 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22940 SITTTSL005 Sell tourism products and services 0.07 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22941 SITTTSL006 Prepare quotations 0.03 7/08/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22942 SITTTSL010 Use a computerised reservations or operations system 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22943 SITXCCS002 Provide visitor information 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22944 SITXCCS007 Enhance the customer service experience 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22945 SITXFIN002 Interpret financial information 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22946 SITXHRM003 Lead and manage people 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22947 SITXMGT001 Monitor work operations 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

TQB22948 SITXWHS002 Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 0.03 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 $402.00 $363.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: SIT50116 Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management and SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 381785 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

B00208 BSBDIV501 Manage diversity in the workplace 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00209 CUAPPM504 Manage bump in and bump out of shows 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00210 SITEEVT007 Select event venues and sites 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00211 SITEEVT008 Manage event staging components 0.06 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $250.00 NA NA 

B00212 SITEEVT010 Manage on-site event operations 0.04 7/08/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $250.00 NA NA 

B00213 SITXCCS008 Develop and manage quality customer service practices 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00214 SITXCOM005 Manage conflict 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00215 SITXFIN003 Manage finances within a budget 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00216 SITXFIN004 Prepare and monitor budgets 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00217 SITXMGT002 Establish and conduct business relationships 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

B00218 SITXMGT003 Manage projects 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $250.00 NA NA 

B00219 SITXWHS003 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $532.00 NA NA 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 

 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management 

Intake: New Intake July 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 394467 and 394465 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB22655 SITEEVT001 Source and use information on the events industry 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22656 SITEEVT003 Coordinate on-site event registrations 0.08 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22657 SITTTSL006 Prepare quotations 0.05 7/08/2017 17/11/2017 25/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22658 SITTTSL010 Use a computerised reservations or operations system 0.07 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22659 SITXCCS007 Enhance customer service experiences 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22660 SITXFIN002 Interpret financial information 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22661 SITXHRM003 Lead and manage people 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 25/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22662 SITXMGT001 Monitor work operations 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 25/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB22663 SITXWHS002 Identify hazards, assess and control safety risks 0.05 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 25/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 



Tuition Fee Schedule     

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017    

  
    

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing 

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017.  VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.   

 
Delivery Location: Bracken Ridge 

Qualification: SIT50316 Diploma of Event Management 

Intake: Continuing Intake January 2017 

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full time) 

DP Number: 380793; 380798 

Unit of 

Study 

Code 

Competency 

Code 
Unit of study name EFTSL 

Start Of 

Study  

Close Of 

Study 

Census 

Date 
Full Fee 

Subsidised 

Fee 

Concession 

Fee 

TQB23029 BSBDIV501 Manage diversity in the workplace 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $588.00 $461.00 $433.00 

TQB23030 CUAPPM504 Manage bump in and bump out of shows 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23031 SITEEVT007 Select event venues and sites 0.07 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23032 SITEEVT008 Manage event staging support 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23033 SITEEVT010 Manage on-site event operations 0.04 7/08/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23034 SITXCOM005 Manage conflict 0.07 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23035 SITXFIN003 Manage finances in a budget 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23036 SITXFIN004 Prepare and monitor budgets 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23037 SITXMGT002 Establish and conduct business relationships 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23038 SITXMGT003 Manage projects 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 11/08/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

TQB23039 SITXWHS003 Implement and monitor work health and safety practices 0.04 10/07/2017 17/11/2017 29/09/2017 $598.00 $476.00 $439.00 

Last updated: 16 August 2017 

 


